
Proposed College Term Dates 2020-21 (Full-time Programme) 

 

Semester 1:  

Monday 21st September 2020 to Friday 18th December 2020 

Christmas vacation: Monday 21st December to Friday 8th 
January 2021  

Exam Week: Monday 11th to Friday 18th January 2021  

Semester 2:  

Monday 1st February to Sunday 6th June 2021  

Easter vacation: Monday 29th March to Friday 9th April 2021  

Exam Week: Monday 31st May to Sunday 6th June 2021  

Resit weekend:  Saturday 7th & Sunday 8th August 2021  

Summer Workshops: Sun 4th July and/or Sun 8th August 2021  

 
 

 


